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ITEM 
AIRCRAFT 

MAKE 
AIRCRAFT 

MODEL 

ORIGINAL TYPE 
CERTIFICATE 

NUMBER 

INSTALLATION 
INSTRUCTIONS 

NUMBER/REV/DATE 

AFM SUPPLEMENT 
NUMBER/REV/DATE 

ICA NUMBER/REV/DATE 
AML AMENDMENT 

DATE 

1 
Textron 
Aviation 

35, 
A35, 
B35, 
C35,  
D35,  
E35,  
F35, 
G35, 
35R 

A-777 

GAL01-IDL-26168 
Revision A 
August 18, 2021*  
 
AND 
 
GAL01-5720-001 
Revision IR 
April 30, 2021* 

None 
GAL01-ICA-26155 
Revision IR 
April 30, 2021 

 

2 
Textron 
Aviation 

H35, 
J35, 
K35,  
M35, 
N35, 
P35, 
S35, 
V35, 
V35A, 
V35B, 
35-33, 
35-A33, 
35-B33,  
35-C33, 
35-C33A, 
36, 
A36, 
A36TC, 
B36TC, 
G36, 
E33, 
E33A, 
E33C, 
F33, 
F33A, 
F33C 

3A15 

GAL01-IDL-26168 
Revision A 
August 18, 2021*  
 
AND 
 
GAL01-5720-001 
Revision IR 
April 30, 2021* 

None 
GAL01-ICA-26155 
Revision IR 
April 30, 2021 
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3 
Textron 
Aviation 

D55,  
D55A,  
E55,  
E55A,  
56TC,  
A56TC,  
58 

3A16 

GAL01-IDL-26168 
Revision A 
August 18, 2021*  
 
AND 
 
GAL01-5720-001 
Revision IR 
April 30, 2021* 

None 
GAL01-ICA-26155 
Revision IR 
April 30, 2021 

 

 
* or later approved revision 

 
FAA Approved:       

Paul (Vu) Nguyen 
Manager, Central Certification Branch 
Compliance & Airworthiness Division 
Aircraft Certification Service 

  
 

Date Issued: October 1, 2021 
 

Date Reissued: June 20, 2023 
 

Date Amended:  
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